Tel : + 44 (0) 1883 717988
Fax : +44 (0) 1883 712938
�
��
�
Website : http://www.rhopointcomponents.com Email: sales@rhopointcomponents.com
ULV/ULH TYPE (UL® Approved)
The ULV(V=vertical & ULH(H=horizontal) models are UL approved metal-clad, wire-wound  high-power resistors designed for

Inductive Non-
Inductive Model
Wattage
Rating
on
Heat Sink Tab
 terminals
Flying
leads
Tab
terminals
Flying
leads
Resistance
Tolerance
ULH/ULV60 60 0.1-375 0.1-400 0.1-180 0.1-180
ULH/ULV80 80 0.1-281 0.1-910 0.1-110 0.1-110
ULH/ULV100 100 0.1-225 0.1-1.1K 0.1-225 0.1-240
ULH/ULV120 120 0.1-187 0.1-1.3K 0.1-187 0.1-300
ULH/ULV150 150 0.1-150 0.1-1.6K 0.1-150 0.1-390
ULH/ULV200 200 0.1-450 0.1-2.2K 0.1-450 0.1-1K
ULH/ULV300 300 0.1-300 0.1-2.7K 0.1-300 0.1-1.5K
ULH/ULV400 400 0.1-225 0.1-4.3K 0.1-225 0.1-2.2K
ULH/ULV500 500 0.1-180 0.1-6.8K 0.1-180 0.1-3K
+-2.0(G)
+-5.0(J)
+-10(K)
CHARACTERISTICS                                               Values in [ ] mean change in ohms after test